Armatures
Electric actuator
Series VB015, VB030, VB060, VB110, VB190, VB270
and VB350
VB015 VB030...VB350
Design type Electric geared motor with additional manual override, single-phase, Actuator heater and Torque monitoring,
Adjustment range 90°
Materials Polymer housing PA6, Drive shaft Nickel-plated steel

Dimensions
VB015 VB030...VB350
A B C D E F G H I L M N O P CH Flange
ISO 5211
Type
123 141,5...206,5 42,5 120,5 126 15,5 103 32 14 36 50 M5x12 M6x14 68 11 F03/F05 VB015
157 188 60,5 129,5 146 42 33 36 12 36 50 M5x12 M6x14 65 11 F03/F05 VB030
185 215 67,5 146,5 173 42 51 36 16 50 70 M6x15 M8x17 65 14 F05/F07 VB060
211 232,1 84 153 178 54,1 54 40 19 70 102 M8x20 M10x20 110 17 F07/F10 VB110
211 232,1 84 153 178 54,1 54 40 19 70 102 M8x20 M10x20 110 17 F07/F10 VB190
222 233,5 77 170 182 51,5 54 40 24 70 102 M8x20 M10x20 110 22 F07/F10 VB270
222 233,5 77 170 182 51,5 54 40 24 70 102 M8x20 M10x20 110 22 F07/F10 VB350
Electrical data
Type Voltage Current consumption [A] Rated torque [Nm] Duty cycle (S3) Weight [kg] Actuation time [Sek.]
VB015-L-12 12V/50-60Hz/12VDC 1,2 15 AC50% / DC75% 1,4 10
VB015-L-24 24V/50-60Hz/24VDC 0,6 15 AC50% / DC75% 1,4 10
VB015-H 100-240V/50-60Hz 0,3-019 15 75% 1,4 10
VB030-L-12 12V/50-60Hz/12VDC AC 2,2 / DC 1,8 30 50% 2,3 8
VB030-L 24V/50-60Hz/24VDC AC 1 / DC 0,7 30 75% 2,3 8
VB030-H 100-240V/50-60Hz 0,4-0,2 30 75% 2,3 8
VB060-L-12 12V/50-60Hz/12VDC AC 3,8 / DC 2,85 60 50% 3,3 9
VB060-L 24V/50-60Hz/24VDC AC 1,8 / DC 1,2 60 75% 3,3 9
VB060-H 100-240V/50-60Hz 0,6-0,3 60 75% 3,3 9
VB110-L-12 12V/50-60Hz/12VDC AC 2,2 / DC 1,8 110 50% 4,9 27
VB110-L 24V/50-60Hz/24VDC AC 1 / DC 0,7 110 75% 4,9 27
VB110-H 100-240V/50-60Hz 0,4-0,2 110 75% 4,9 27
VB190-L-12 12V/50-60Hz/12VDC AC 3,8 / DC 2,85 190 50% 4,9 27
VB190-L 24V/50-60Hz/24VDC AC 1,8 / DC 1,2 190 75% 4,9 27
VB190-H 100-240V/50-60Hz 0,6-0,3 190 75% 4,9 27
VB270-L-12 12V/50-60Hz/12VDC AC 3,8 / DC 2,85 270 50% 6,0 50
VB270-L 24V/50-60Hz/24VDC AC 1,8 / DC 1,2 270 75% 6,0 50
VB270-H 100-240V/50-60Hz 0,6-0,3 270 75% 6,0 50
VB350-L-12 12V/50-60Hz/12VDC AC 4,75 / DC 3,65 350 50% 6,0 50